国际儒学院硕士研究生导师情况一览表（2007级-2013级）

	硕士生

导师
	2007级

（3人）
	2008级

（10人）
	2009级

（10人）
	2010级

（9人）
	2011级

（8人）
	2012级

（9人）
	2013级

（5人）

	牟钟鉴
	
	夏超男
	李晓媛
	
	
	
	

	周桂钿
	王  征
	牛文澜
	张娇娇
	张  翮
	何大海
	孙玲玲
	姚亚奇

	钱  逊
	
	王雷生
	文  婧
	陈朝伟
	林  韵
	吴祖松
	

	张学智
	
	刘  刚
	张渝晶
	李振东
	李  松
	李  兴
	谭珏

	李存山
	
	王思惠
	郭腾达
	郑文迪
	
	
	

	王葆玹
	
	石  超
	袁  青
	
	魏  玮
	
	

	郭  沂
	
	张建恩
	王  宁
	王  微
	
	
	

	李景林
	
	王小虎
	王至元
	李志慧
	刘  然
	
	

	彭永捷
	
	
	
	董学美
	黄世军
	黄姝菡
	王康龙

	宋志明
	
	王子超
	何  慧
	李  斐
	李芙馥
	陈  辉
	

	林存光
	陈  钢
	肖俏波
	徐海波
	郭  哲
	张君
	
	

	单  纯
	寇纪元
	
	
	
	
	
	

	向世陵
	
	
	
	
	
	黄花萍
	

	唐文明
	
	
	
	
	
	李厚壮
	

	梁  涛
	
	
	
	
	
	成依然
	

	李祥俊
	
	
	
	
	
	李博彬
	刘为光

	王中江
	
	
	
	
	
	
	尹丽丽


